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1990 Bartz Kim Borrowman kikabo@comcast.net Minnetonka, MN

Butler Tim tbutler@herc.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Collard Mike Rockport, IL

Freesmeyer Brent bcfreesmeyer@msn.com Pittsfield, IL

Freesmeyer Jeff S. jnjfrsmyr@frontiernet.net Hamburg, IL

Hartsock Michael x

Holcomb Sheila McConnell PO Box 191, Pleasant Hill, IL

Holcomb Todd to2bad@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Lippincott Teri White randalynn2000@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

McElfresh Bobby jennamcelfresh@ymail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Smith Brian bdsmith007@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

1991 Barnes Jane jbarnes@pikenet.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Crowder Malisha Borrowman Pleasant Hill, IL

Gilbert Stephanie Hammitt s.gilbert@grandecom.net Argyle, TX

Helkey C. Robert freak8694@hotmail.com

Helms Matt mtmhelms@aol.com

Helms Steve stephen.a.helms@erac.com 1911 Eastview Dr., Pontiac, IL 61764

Hill Brian bhill@wifiskynet.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Hill Chris hillhouse@royell.org 29627 Carlinville Cutoff, Girard, IL 62640 chris.hill@illinois.gov

Hobbs Teresa Hill 24 S. Ridge Meadows Lane, Troy, MO 63379

Johns Carl Pleasant Hill, IL

Merryman Chasity tennfour@castcom.net Burns, TN charm_73@hotmail.com

Peebles Dan danpeebles2003@yahoo.com Clayton, IL

Sheppard Brandi Clendenny brandiann100@yahoo.com Rockport, IL

Sherman Tammy Carroll tammysherman@earthlink.net

Shotts Christopher J. cjshotts@verison.net Pittsfield, IL

Swartz Nancy Steward 402 S. Memorial St., Pittsfield, IL 62363

VanDyne Jennifer Cress Pleasant Hill, IL

Wagy Rich rwags33@casscomm.com Pittsfield, IL

1992 Adams Jeff

Cunningham Kristina Johns sommerhyll@ctcis.net Higginsville, MO

Damon Jennifer Dunn bjmbidamon@hotmail.com 314 S. Memorial St., Pittsfield, IL

Edwards Jerry L.

Feil Jason jfeil5065@yahoo.com 20752 Briarwood Ln, Mokenz, IL 60448

Ford Dulcinea 611 Mulberry St., Greenfield, IL 62044

Forgy Darren dlforgy@comcast.net 143 9th St., Lincoln, IL 62656 dforgy@hanson-inc.com

Gray Mindy

Guthrie Will x

Hannel Denise dshannel@yahoo.com Alton, IL

Henderson Jeffrey M. 30601 415th St., Griggsville, IL 62340

Henderson Shane henderson_33@sbcglobal.net 998 Southway Ct., Bowling Green, MO 63334

Hill Marsha Anderson bhill@wifiskynet.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Houchins Debra
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Johnston Mary Jane

Jones Jake

McDonald Ronald Dale

Mooney Matt mooneyray@hotmail.com Chico, CA

Prokryfka Deana

Scranton Derek scrans08@hotmail.com

Skirvin Steve x

Steinbaker Tyler 415 W. Washington St., Griggsville, IL 62340

Taliaferro Jason jason.taliaferro@us.army.mil US Army

VanDyne Jenna jcvandyne@yahoo.com R.R.#1, Nebo, IL 62355

Wheaton Dana

Winchell Cory ettaremi00@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

1993 Buchanan Terri Lynn

Burnett Shawn 504 S. 12th St., Bowling Green, MO 63334

Calvin Dena Skirvin dena0523@gmail.com R.R. Rockport, IL

Carroll Timothy 77 Majestic Ct., Fenton, MO 63026

Clendenny Neali x

Collard Michelle ray2004@hughes.net 542 N. Water St., Paynesville, MO 63336

Crawley Alison Rodhouse oneandonlyalikat@homail.com Quincy, IL

DeCamp Wendell "Jamie" Pleasant Hill, IL

Dewey Kristen Crowder kristin_dewey@yahoo.com 5309 Pike 110, Frankford, MO 63441-2224

Freesmeyer Jason ilf3@hotmail.com R.R.#1, Box 178, Hamburg, IL 62045

Freesmeyer Jeremy jcfreesmeyer@hotmail.com 22227 405th St., Pittsfield, IL 62363

Hagen Joshua PO Box 275, Hardin, IL 62047

Hager Brian bhager1974@hotmail.com 2474 Macpherson Dr., O'Fallon, MO 63368

Hammitt Steve skhammitt@peoplepc.com R.R. Rockport, IL

Hannel Jason jphannel@yahoo.com Brussels, IL

Hart Brian x

Hartsock Joe firemedic0744@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Henderson Jason 740 S. Craigview Dr., Harrisburg, MO 65256

Johnson Robin Yelliott 2605 Larch Rd., Quincy, IL 62301

King Yvoane

Lesley Charity Davis Mary's Drive, Louisiana, MO

McKee William "Barrett" 5994 Charter Church Rd., Festus, MO 63028

McKinnon Brandon stlbrandon@hotmail.com 1525 Cuming St. #308, Omaha, NE 68102

McKinnon Jeffrey R.R. Nebo, IL

McKinnon Mandy mckinnonmandy@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

McKinnon Nicole

McKinnon Scott R.R. Nebo, IL

Minor John 507 Bottom St., Pleasant Hill, IL

Potter Clifford Pleasant Hill, IL

Pradella Kirstin Anderson Yukon, OK

Riddle Christy Davis coach_riddle@hotmail.com Rockport, IL (Atlas)

Robinson Tracy Preston rose60311@yahoo.com 14619 383rd St., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Rodhouse Matt
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Saxbury Nicole McKinnon R.R. #4 Box 176A, Mt. Sterling, IL 62353

Shireman Amy

Skirvin Ryan raskirvin@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Watters Marie Watts R.R. #2, Box 116, Hamburg, IL

White II Kenneth "Brian"

Workman Lori Freesmeyer dlworkman@adams.net Nebo, IL

1994 Amador Marta Pleasant Hill, IL

Anderson Marty Pleasant Hill, IL

Bower Travis 19967 US Hwy. 54, Rockport, IL 62370

Burdick Melanie Shotts mabjrb97@yahoo.com Bourbonnais, IL

Carsey Leslie Watts lesliecarsey@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Dolbeare Tara Carroll btdolbeare@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Gray Mandy 39122 115th Ave., Nebo, IL 62355

Guthrie Kent

Hartsock Jeri Hendrickson PO Box 103, Kampsville, IL 62053

Hartsock Justin

Heim Brianna VanDyne lilzou9891@yahoo.com 1704 Timber Ridge Dr., Port Byron, IL 61275

Henderson Charlah Hagen henderson_33@sbcglobal.net Bowling Gree, MO

Holcomb Jill jholcomb@yahoo.com Washington, DC

Hortness Karen Hager khortness@daffron.com Bowling Gree, MO

Howland Matt Pleasant Hill, IL

Jones Jesse Alton, IL

Lemons Delilah Rodhouse Pittsfield, IL

Merryman Mike R.R. Nebo, IL

Moore Tabby McConnell tabby.moore@countryfinancial.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Peebles Jenny jennypeebles@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Puterbaugh Josh jptbow@hotmail.com 305 W. Perry St., Pittsfield, IL 62363

Reed Missy Holcomb ms_medic_reed@yahoo.com Hull, IL

Shewmake Paula McDaniels

Smith Edward heatherasmith2000@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Smith Heather Rodhouse heatherasmith2000@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Turner Larry 119 W. Centennial Ave., Bowling Green, MO

Wintjen Jeremy x

Zarello Paula rockchalkjayhawkku12@yahoo.com 725 W. Hurst, Bushnell, IL 61422

1995 Allen Missy Collard khnmom3@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Anderson Calvin charlene@carternetworkrealty.com Pittsfield, IL

Burdick Bob mabjrb97@yahoo.com Bourbonnais, IL

Helkey Ray x

Helms Joe joedhelms@yahoo.com Pittsfield, IL

Herron Jarrod jarrodherron@hotmail.com Gillespie, IL

Holcomb Jenny Hill to2bad@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Johnson Ed ed.johnson@countryfinancial.com Monmouth, IL

Leonard Stacey Hammitt shammitt@excite.com Argyle, TX

Logsdon Bob rtlogsdon@hotmail.com Tulsa, OK
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McKinnon Clint clint_mckinnon@yahoo.com Quincy, IL

McKinnon Jamie Hill jmckinnon@quincymedicalgroup.com R.R. Pleasant Hill, IL

Plenge Laura Sapp jlplenge@nemr.net Kahoka, MO

Pruitt Jennifer Payne jpruitt@yahoo.com Bowling Green, MO

Roth Jennifer Brummell jrroth@madison.co.il.us Godfrey, IL

Skirvin Amber Collard raskirvin@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Skirvin Craig R.R. Kampsville, IL

Taylor Jill Cress jill.taylor@doc.mo.gov R.R. Nebo, IL

Venetis Carrie Preston caree22@yahoo.com Bossier City, LA

Webster Cyndi Borrowman cborrowman5a@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

White Freedom Horton freedom.white@starkbros.com Pleasant Hill, IL

1996 Baker Joshua baker472c@att.net Louisiana, MO

Brown Trisha Wombles tbrown@alipro.com Washburn, IL

Carroll Ransom redimo@gmail.com Phillippines

Cattero Randi Ramsey randicattero@comcast.net Quincy, IL

Griffeth Rexanne Dewey krgriff@centurytel.net Palmyra, MO

Grimsley Carrie cmgphotogirl@mac.com Belleville, IL

Harris Tim x

Kirgin Ellie Clowers elliekirgin@yahoo.com New Salem, IL

Langdon James langdon78@yahoo.com Bloomington, IL

Mehrhoff Sarah Young markmehrhoff2@hotmail.com

Root Kylah rooty96@yahoo.com Louisiana, MO

Sedovic Karen Kinscherff kkinscherff@hotmail.com Webster Groves, MO

Watts Steven x

Wombles Jeremy womblesjc@gmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

1997 Anderson Heather Helms Pleasant Hill, IL

Anderson Toni tga112077@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Arnold Beth Coldwell arnolel@quincy.edu Pleasant Hill, IL

Bertram Gretchen Jahn gretchee@gmail.com Cedar Rapids, IA

Burdick Shawn Pittsfield, IL

Draper, DVM Charla Fitch charla.draper.dvm.gmail.com 20454 Fortuna Del Sur, Escondido, CA 217/494-3411

Hansen Melissa Vetter Pleasant Hill, IL

Heatherly Nathan nathanheatherly@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Helm Ryan gitfiddle22@yahoo.com Portland, OR

Johnston Derek woodynmush@yahoo.com Louisiana, MO

Puterbaugh Ryan rmputerbaugh@yahoo.com 18873 372nd Lane, Pittsfield, IL 62363

Renoud Sarah Logsdon swinona@hotmail.com Ulysses, KS

Skirvin Ann aeskirvin97@yahoo.com 508 S. Main St., Pleasant Hill, IL

Winchell Debbie White ettaremi00@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Wombles Lisa Reed lisa.wombles@oig.hhs.gov PO Box 474, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Zarello Miranda mzarello@yahoo.com Irvine, CA

1998 Barnes James dogteam2@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Borrowman Laura
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Burdick Billy wapburdick@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Carpenter Adam 308 Commerce St., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Carroll Brady kanada80@gmail.com Pittsfield, IL

Collard Joe joecollard08@yahoo.com Ada, OK

Damon Corey

Dolbeare Brian

Edwards James

Graham Seth

Grimsley Patrick jpgrimsley@charter.net Millstadt, IL

Heatherly Jessica Schlabs

Hill Kiley

Kendall Kim

Moore Jay

Preston Bryan

Price Priscilla

Puterbaugh Marcella Terpening rmputerbaugh@yahoo.com 18873 372nd Lane, Pittsfield, IL 62363

Robinson Heidi

Shireman Chuck lil_e_fanatic2004@yahoo.com R.R. Nebo, IL

Sitton Molly

Smith Jeremy asmith_219@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Wells Jamie

Willen Melanie

Wilson Steve

Womble Cory

Yokem Matt mattyokem@hotmail.com Little Rock, AR

Young Joe joeyoung@mapllc.com

1999 Brawner Matt mattbrawner9@yahoo.com Gillespie, IL

Brown Melissa Freesmeyer melissa@balebandit.com Pittsfield, IL

Brummell Greg brummell@bellsouth.net

Coy Jody Pleasant Hill, IL

Crowder Amanda

Fraly Melinda "Mindy"

Heafner Jacob

Heatherly Summer Rodhouse

Hill Kelly

Hill Tommy lhill@quincymedicalgroup.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Horton April

Horton Heather purple424us@hotmail.com Louisiana, MO

Hubbard Brent hubbard@wifiskynet.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Keil Aleasha

Kinscherff Joe joebelly34@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Lippincott Chance chancelippincott@live.com Pleasant Hill, IL

McElfresh Jenna Herron jennamcelfresh@ymail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

McIntire Sara

Painter Tiffani Harrison Pleasant Hill, IL
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Sheppard Justin

Shireman Jacqueline Fuhler lillac80@yahoo.com R.R. Nebo, IL

Smith Amy Wells asmith_219@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Smith Shannon firemedic_714@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

VanDyne Ben

Watts Jennifer

Webster Mark eatpork10@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Young Misty

mailto:lillac80@yahoo.com
mailto:asmith_219@hotmail.com
mailto:firemedic_714@hotmail.com
mailto:eatpork10@yahoo.com

